
2015 January 

Thurs. Jan. 1, 2015 
Fri. Ian. 2, 2015 
Sat. Jan. 3, 2015 
Sun. Jan. 4.2015 
Mon. Jan. 5, 2015 
Tues. Jan. 6.2015 
Wet Jan. 7, 2015 
Thurs. Jan. 8.2015 
Fri. Jan. 9.2015 
Sat. Jan. 10.2015 
Sun. Ian. 11.2015 
Mon. Jan. 12.2015 
Tues. Jan. 13.2015 
Wed. Jan. 14.2015 PARIS 

7:00pm Appt w/Gianni Serazzi ( 

EFTA00285066


